COMPANIES OFFICE

FINANCIAL SERVICE PROVIDERS REGISTER

GOLDEN FINANCE LIMITED (FSP549786) Registered

General details

Name: GOLDEN FINANCE LIMITED

FSP number: FSP549786

Registration date: 26/03/2017

FSP status: Registered

Trading names: East Trade, Golden Finance Limited
Business Address: 4 Kotua Place Stoke Nelson

Annual confirmation  February
filing Month:

Dispute resolution scheme

Name of scheme: Financial Services Complaints Limited
Level 4, Sybase House, 101 Lambton Quay, Wellington 6011
http://www.fscl.org.nz

Financial services

This FSP is registered to provide the following financial services:

Wholesale and/or generic financial adviser services
Broking service (including a custodial service)

Being a creditor under a credit contract



http://www.fscl.org.nz

History of changes

Change type
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)

Register FSP (NZ Entity)

Updated on

07/07/2017
15:39:17

19/06/2017
13:52:26

06/04/2017
14:14:26

04/04/2017
11:07:45

24/03/2017
11:36:58




