

GOLDEN FINANCE LIMITED (FSP549786) Registered

General details

Name: **GOLDEN FINANCE LIMITED**

FSP number: FSP549786 Registration date: 26/03/2017 FSP status: Registered

Trading names: East Trade, Golden Finance Limited

Business Address: 4 Kotua Place Stoke Nelson

Annual confirmation

filing Month:

February

Dispute resolution scheme

Name of scheme: Financial Services Complaints Limited

Level 4, Sybase House, 101 Lambton Quay, Wellington 6011 http://www.fscl.org.nz

Financial services

This FSP is registered to provide the following financial services:

Wholesale and/or generic financial adviser services

Broking service (including a custodial service)

Being a creditor under a credit contract

History of changes

Change type	Updated on
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	07/07/2017 15:39:17
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	19/06/2017 13:52:26
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	06/04/2017 14:14:26
Change Request to FSP (NZ Entity)	04/04/2017 11:07:45
Register FSP (NZ Entity)	24/03/2017 11:36:58